?4)

T Calins

POS

1
2

3

PLACA

NOME
6 Raquel Gontijo

103 Tailaine Coelho/Fernanda Maximo

103 Fernanda Maximo/Tailaine Coelho

ULTRA MARATONA - CAMINHOS DE ROSA 2019
CATEGORIA: GERAL FEMININO - 300 KM
ORGANIZADOR: André ZumZum
17/08 e 18/08/2019

CBC EQUIPE
05.10312.09 TRIPP AVENTURA

Nanda e Tata

Nanda e Tata

CATEGORIA
MASTER-CF-300

DUPLA FEM - 300

DUPLA FEM - 300

Kms TEMPO
300 17:26:06
300 1DIAE
10:21:56
1DIAE
300

10:21:57






